
Lead Teacher Email for 2017- 2018 

Grade Level Teacher Email 

Preschool 1 Ms. Allium alliums@arps.org 

Preschool 2 Ms. Demers-Slovin slovindd@arps.org 

Preschool 3 Ms. Zera zeraj@arps.org 

Preschool 4 Ms. Prothers protherl@arps.org 

Preschool 5 Ms. Coulthard coultharda@arps.org 

Kindergarten Ms. McCloskey mccloskeyk@arps.org 

Kindergarten Ms. Newcomb newcombj@arps.org 

1st grade Ms. Pratt prattl@arps.org 

1st grade Ms. Donoghue donoghuem@arps.org 
2nd grade Ms. Carson carsonc@arps.org 

2nd grade Mr. Lefebvre lefebvrej@arps.org 

2nd grade Ms. Mattone mattonel@arps.org 

3rd grade Ms. Torres torreskl@arps.org 

3rd grade Ms. Perkins perkinsk@arps.org 

3rd grade Ms. Robinson Robinsj1@arps.org 

4th grade Mrs. Woods / Ms. 
Dougherty 

woodsc@arps.org 
dougherl@arps.org 

4th grade Ms. Moriarty moriartyl@arps.org 

4th grade Ms. Radtke radtkes@arps.org 

5th grade Ms. Donovan donovanm@arps.org 
5th grade Ms. Goodwin-Brown goodwina@arps.org 

6th grade Ms. Harvey/Ms. 
Millay 

harveyd@arps.org 
millaym@arps.org 

6th grade Mr. Borrell/Mr. 
Hughes 

borrella@arps.org 
hughesj@arps.org 

6th grade Mr. Prather pratherc@arps.org 
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